
Lake County Illinois

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 110-0834 Name: Riverwoods Road at Everett Road, Roundabout;
Supplemental Phase II: Consultant Agreement

Status:Type: resolution Passed

File created: In control:8/31/2010 Public Works and Transportation Committee

On agenda: Final action: 9/14/2010

Title: Joint resolution authorizing the execution of a supplemental agreement between Lake County and
HDR Engineering, Inc., Chicago, Illinois, for the provision of additional Phase II design engineering
services for the proposed roundabout at Riverwoods Road and Everett Road at a supplemental cost
of services described of $16,148.01 and designated as Section 04-00136-06-CH.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Riverwoods Road at Everett Road, Roundabout; Supplemental Phase II: Consultant Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedLake County Board9/14/2010 1 Pass

recommended for adoption to the consent
agenda

Financial & Administrative
Committee

9/8/2010 1 Pass

approved and referred on to the Financial
and Administrative Committee

Public Works and Transportation
Committee

9/8/2010 1 Pass

Lake County Illinois Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

